Nominace na MCR 5. - 6. 10. 2019

CTB

Bélouskova Katefina
Novak Matyas

PZR
Dolezelova Anna

SJI
Hendrych Vit
Oranyova Sylva
Prasil Jakub
Srb Vladimir
Srbova Michaela
Vitek Matéj

Vitkova Hana

CTB0752
CTB0O601

PZRO651

SJ10601
SJI0751
SJ10702
SJI0701
SJI0551
SJI0500

SJI0750

CHT

Skapovéa Markéta

Vitek Vojtéch

RUZ

Hofhanzl Antonin

Hofhanzlova Stépanka

Jelinek Filip

Placha Zita

STA

CHTO0752
CHTO0801

RUZ0902
RUZ0650
RUZ0500

STAO0551

OSN
Kamenicka Tereza Ester

SJH
BeneSova Michaela
Blazek Cyril
Blazkovéa Veronika
Kopencova Anna
Nouza Michal
Parkan Tomas

TTR

Prasil Tomas

OSNO0888

SJHO651
SJHO701
SJHO551
SJHO752
SJHO505
SJHO803

TTRO501



